Specialties

CNC DISTRIBUTION

Chrome Plated Slipnuts and Slipwashers

ITEM NO Description

Chrome Plated Slipnuts

CNC3550
CNC3551
CNC3552
CNC3553
CNC3554

CNC3559
CNC3560

1-1/4 C.P. Diecast Slipnut

1-1/2 C.P. Diecast Slipnut

1-1/2 x 1-3/8 C.P. Diecast Slipnut
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 C.P. Diecast Slipnut
2 C.P. Diecast Slipnut

1-1/4 C.P. Brass Slipnut
1-1/2 C.P. Brass Slipnut

Rubber And Poly Slipwashers

CNC3555
CNC3555P
CNC3556
CNC3556P
CNC3557
CNC3557P
CNC3558
CNC2704A

1-1/4 Rubber Slipwasher

1-1/4 Poly Beveled Slipwasher

1-1/2 x 1-1/4 Rubber Slipwasher
1-1/2 x 1-1/4 Poly Beveled Slipwasher
1-1/2 Rubber Slipwasher

1-1/2 Poly Beveled Slipwasher

2 Rubber Slipwasher

1-1/2 Poly Flanged Tailpiece Washer
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CNC Distribution P.O Box 478 Western Springs, IL 60558
Craig Cell 847-722-8178 Mike Cell 708-217-6283 Fax 708-839-6869
Warehouse Location 2850 N. Pulaski Chicago Il, 60641 Enter on George St.
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